
Lp. Nazwa zajęć 1 2 3 4 5

1.
Kinezjologia 

edukacyjna

2.

Edukacja 

polisensoryczna – 

wielozmysłowa

3. Zajęcia logopedyczne
9:00-10:00  

10:30-11:30    

4.

Taniec, w tym 

elementy tańca 

towarzyskiego i 

nowoczesnego

5. Zajęcia judo

6.
Zajęcia piłki nożnej na 

hali sportowej 11:00-12:00

7.
Język angielski - 

metoda Helen Doron 10:30-11:30

8.

Dziecieca edukacja 

informacyjna na 

tabletach 9:00-10:00

9. Szachy/warcaby

10. Robotyka



6 7 8 9 10 11 12

09:00-11:00

9:00-10:00  

10:30-11:30    

11:00-12:00

10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30

11:30 13:00 9:00-10:00

11:00-12:00



13 14 15 16 17 18 19

09:00-11:00

9:00-10:00  

10:30-11:30    

11:00-12:00

10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30

11:30 13:00 9:00-10:00

11:00-12:00



20 21 22 23 24 25

09:00-11:00

9:00-10:00  10:30-

11:30    

11:00-12:00

10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30

11:30 13:00 9:00-10:00

11:00-12:00



26 27 28 29 30 31

09:00-11:00

9:00-10:00  

10:30-11:30    

11:00-12:00

10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30 10:30-11:30

11:30 13:00 9:00-10:00

11:00-12:00


